
年 2 月

2/1 日

2/7 土

2/8 日

2/11 水

2/14 土

2/15 日

2/16 月

2/21 土

2/22 日

2/23 月

2/28 土

3/1 日

予約可能
予約不可

TOHOパイレーツ 調布メンパース

いちがやチーターズ 二小ジャガーズ

Next Baseball Club 八幡山レッドソックス

三鷹ゼファー 井の頭フェニックス

小金井三小メッツ 調布サンライズ

井口ヤング 小金井サンライターズA

三鷹フライヤーズ 新川リトルズ

深大寺ライナ－ズ いずみスワローズ

2026
日付 備考

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼

成城ラッキーズ 武蔵野ファルコンズ

連雀スパローズ 三鷹ジャガーズ

利 用 状 況 表


