

## 利 用 状 況 表

2026 年 2 月

日付		備考								
		9:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00
		▼	▼	▼	▼	▼	▼	▼	▼	▼
2/1	日	成城ラッキーズ		武蔵野ファルコンズ						
2/7	土	連雀スパローズ		三鷹ジャガーズ						
2/8	日	井口ヤング		小金井サンライターズA						
2/11	水	三鷹フライヤーズ		新川リトルズ						
2/14	土	深大寺ライナーズ		いずみスワローズ						
2/15	日	Next Baseball Club		八幡山レッドソックス						
2/21	土	三鷹ゼファー		井の頭フェニックス						
2/22	日	小金井三小メッツ		調布サンライズ						
2/23	月	TOHOパイレーツ		調布メンパース						
2/28	土	いちがやチーターズ		ニ小ジャガーズ						

	予約可能
	予約不可